
Place First Name Last Name Class Sail Start Time Finish Time Elapsed Time

1 Chip Wasson Kite Yellow 5 15:30:47 16:22:58 0:52:11

2 Eric Christianson Formula 44 15:39:08 16:33:33 0:54:25

3 Chris Radkowski Formula USA 18 15:56:17 16:50:58 0:54:41

4 Xavier Ferlet Formula GBR451 15:34:41 16:29:35 0:54:54

5 Mike Percey Formula USA VYV 15:47:37 16:44:24 0:56:47

6 Nils Stolzlechner Kite red 16 15:59:09 16:56:19 0:57:10

7 Weyman Lundquist Formula L9 15:57:32 16:54:47 0:57:15

8 Will Morris Kite Blue 15 15:47:33 16:46:09 0:58:36

9 Soheil Zahedi Formula a 15:37:14 16:36:35 0:59:21

10 Ty Reed Kite Yellow 8 15:44:08 16:45:49 1:01:41

11 Geoff Headington Kite Blue 4 15:36:09 16:38:00 1:01:51

12 Chris Brown Kite Yellow 9 15:59:16 17:01:27 1:02:11

13 Eric Due Kite White 2 15:57:03 16:59:55 1:02:52

14 Steve Bodner Formula USA-4 15:38:10 16:41:12 1:03:02

15 Sean Farley Kite Black 5 15:46:09 16:55:57 1:09:48

16 Marion Lepert Formula USA-143 15:50:36 17:06:04 1:15:28

17 Bret Herscher Kite White 6 16:11:23 17:29:05 1:17:42

18 Hugo Kenyon Kite Black 7 16:09:35 17:30:29 1:20:54

19 Lynn Olinger Formula 21 15:35:40 17:01:05 1:25:25

20 Alex Bucur Kite Yellow 6 16:15:30 17:44:35 1:29:05

21 Douglas Michna Formula 64 16:03:34 17:37:06 1:33:32

22 Charlie Lundquist Formula 17 15:39:25 17:14:35 1:35:10

Amil Kabil Kite Orange 6 14:23:00 DNF

Ariel Poler Kite Green 0 14:23:00 DNF

Ben Bamer Formula 22 14:23:00 DNF

Eugenia Gueorguieva Kite Orange 1 14:23:00 DNF

Felix Louis Njai Kite Orange 0 14:23:00 DNF

Gray Biggins Kite White 7 14:23:00 DNF

Jean Rathle Formula z 15:57:32 DNF

John Gomes Kite Black 2 14:23:00 DNF

Mike Smith Formula Orange 14:23:00 DNF

Nick Levi Kite Black 13 16:28:08 DNF

Rainbow Monds Kite White 36 14:23:00 DNF

Steve Gibson Kite Blue 3 14:23:00 DNF

Tom Purcell Formula USA-13 15:33:42 DNF

FORMULA

Place First Name Last Name Class Sail Start Time Finish Time Elapsed Time

1 Eric Christianson Formula 44 15:39:08 16:33:33 0:54:25

2 Chris Radkowski Formula USA 18 15:56:17 16:50:58 0:54:41

3 Xavier Ferlet Formula GBR451 15:34:41 16:29:35 0:54:54

4 Mike Percey Formula USA VYV 15:47:37 16:44:24 0:56:47

5 Weyman Lundquist Formula L9 15:57:32 16:54:47 0:57:15

6 Soheil Zahedi Formula a 15:37:14 16:36:35 0:59:21

7 Steve Bodner Formula USA-4 15:38:10 16:41:12 1:03:02

8 Marion Lepert Formula USA-143 15:50:36 17:06:04 1:15:28

9 Lynn Olinger Formula 21 15:35:40 17:01:05 1:25:25

10 Douglas Michna Formula 64 16:03:34 17:37:06 1:33:32

11 Charlie Lundquist Formula 17 15:39:25 17:14:35 1:35:10

KITE

Place First Name Last Name Class Sail Start Time Finish Time Elapsed Time

1 Chip Wasson Kite Yellow 5 15:30:47 16:22:58 0:52:11

2 Nils Stolzlechner Kite red 16 15:59:09 16:56:19 0:57:10

3 Will Morris Kite Blue 15 15:47:33 16:46:09 0:58:36

4 Ty Reed Kite Yellow 8 15:44:08 16:45:49 1:01:41

5 Geoff Headington Kite Blue 4 15:36:09 16:38:00 1:01:51

6 Chris Brown Kite Yellow 9 15:59:16 17:01:27 1:02:11

7 Eric Due Kite White 2 15:57:03 16:59:55 1:02:52

8 Sean Farley Kite Black 5 15:46:09 16:55:57 1:09:48

9 Bret Herscher Kite White 6 16:11:23 17:29:05 1:17:42

10 Hugo Kenyon Kite Black 7 16:09:35 17:30:29 1:20:54

11 Alex Bucur Kite Yellow 6 16:15:30 17:44:35 1:29:05

Ultra Nectar Challenge
July 7, 2012

St. Francis Yacht Club


